
BOYS 148.4 RESULTS

Boys 148.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 146.1 240.0 10

2 Hazen Rydquist Hodgeman County 143.3 205.0 8

3 Quinn Coles Clifton-Clyde 144.0 205.0 6

4 Ben Durham Ness City Eagles 145.7 205.0 4

5 Ben Klocke USD 384 Blue Valley 147.8 205.0 2

6 Gavin Alloway Otis-Bison 142.1 200.0 1

7 Lukas Schwab Fairfield High School 148.2 200.0 0

8 Regen Sites Spearville High School 147.3 180.0 0

9 Michael Newton Clifton-Clyde 140.5 175.0 0

10 Austin Johnson Central Burden 145.9 175.0 0

11 Brodie Snodgrass Fairfield High School 142.5 170.0 0

12 Zaiden True Wakefield High School 147.9 170.0 0

13 Joseph Fahey Clifton-Clyde 140.7 165.0 0

14 Jordan Meyer Lincoln High School 145.9 165.0 0

15 Taegan Kelley Lebo High School 148.0 165.0 0

16 Gage Brown Fairfield High School 145.8 155.0 0

17 brec norris st. paul high school 141.1 150.0 0

18 Brady Obley Little River High School 143.0 150.0 0

19 Kyzler Damman Clifton-Clyde 145.0 150.0 0

20 Shawn Redburn Dighton High School 141.5 145.0 0

21 Kustom Schamp Canton_galva High School 147.6 135.0 0

Boys 148.4 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 146.1 355.0 10

2 Ben Durham Ness City Eagles 145.7 325.0 8

3 Quinn Coles Clifton-Clyde 144.0 285.0 6

4 Ben Klocke USD 384 Blue Valley 147.8 285.0 4

5 Brady Obley Little River High School 143.0 275.0 2

6 Regen Sites Spearville High School 147.3 275.0 1

7 Taegan Kelley Lebo High School 148.0 275.0 0

8 brec norris st. paul high school 141.1 265.0 0

9 Hazen Rydquist Hodgeman County 143.3 265.0 0

10 Brodie Snodgrass Fairfield High School 142.5 245.0 0

11 Kyzler Damman Clifton-Clyde 145.0 245.0 0

12 Lukas Schwab Fairfield High School 148.2 245.0 0

13 Michael Newton Clifton-Clyde 140.5 240.0 0

14 Zaiden True Wakefield High School 147.9 235.0 0

15 Joseph Fahey Clifton-Clyde 140.7 225.0 0

16 Gage Brown Fairfield High School 145.8 225.0 0

17 Jordan Meyer Lincoln High School 145.9 225.0 0

18 Kustom Schamp Canton_galva High School 147.6 225.0 0

19 Shawn Redburn Dighton High School 141.5 215.0 0

20 Gavin Alloway Otis-Bison 142.1 0 0

21 Austin Johnson Central Burden 145.9 0 0

Boys 148.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 146.1 270.0 10

2 Hazen Rydquist Hodgeman County 143.3 245.0 8

3 Ben Durham Ness City Eagles 145.7 220.0 6

4 Quinn Coles Clifton-Clyde 144.0 200.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Brodie Snodgrass Fairfield High School 142.5 190.0 2

6 Joseph Fahey Clifton-Clyde 140.7 185.0 1

7 Gavin Alloway Otis-Bison 142.1 185.0 0

8 Lukas Schwab Fairfield High School 148.2 185.0 0

9 Shawn Redburn Dighton High School 141.5 175.0 0

10 Michael Newton Clifton-Clyde 140.5 165.0 0

11 Brady Obley Little River High School 143.0 165.0 0

12 Zaiden True Wakefield High School 147.9 165.0 0

13 Gage Brown Fairfield High School 145.8 160.0 0

14 Jordan Meyer Lincoln High School 145.9 155.0 0

15 Regen Sites Spearville High School 147.3 155.0 0

16 Kyzler Damman Clifton-Clyde 145.0 150.0 0

17 Kustom Schamp Canton_galva High School 147.6 145.0 0

18 Ben Klocke USD 384 Blue Valley 147.8 135.0 0

19 brec norris st. paul high school 141.1 120.0 0

20 Austin Johnson Central Burden 145.9 0 0

21 Taegan Kelley Lebo High School 148.0 0 0

Boys 148.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 146.1 865.0 0

2 Ben Durham Ness City Eagles 145.7 750.0 0

3 Hazen Rydquist Hodgeman County 143.3 715.0 0

4 Quinn Coles Clifton-Clyde 144.0 690.0 0

5 Lukas Schwab Fairfield High School 148.2 630.0 0

6 Ben Klocke USD 384 Blue Valley 147.8 625.0 0

7 Regen Sites Spearville High School 147.3 610.0 0

8 Brodie Snodgrass Fairfield High School 142.5 605.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Brady Obley Little River High School 143.0 590.0 0

10 Michael Newton Clifton-Clyde 140.5 580.0 0

11 Joseph Fahey Clifton-Clyde 140.7 575.0 0

12 Zaiden True Wakefield High School 147.9 570.0 0

13 Kyzler Damman Clifton-Clyde 145.0 545.0 0

14 Jordan Meyer Lincoln High School 145.9 545.0 0

15 Gage Brown Fairfield High School 145.8 540.0 0

16 brec norris st. paul high school 141.1 535.0 0

17 Shawn Redburn Dighton High School 141.5 535.0 0

18 Kustom Schamp Canton_galva High School 147.6 505.0 0

19 Taegan Kelley Lebo High School 148.0 440.0 0

20 Gavin Alloway Otis-Bison 142.1 385.0 0

21 Austin Johnson Central Burden 145.9 175.0 0


